
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00005, N. Pocatello

R Minor Arterial - Other
US-91  3.7 Mi. N of Jct I-86

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 4,717

 5,032
 3,928

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 2,214

 2,369
 1,827

 2,503

 2,664
 2,101

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 6,177 6,050 4,798

S DIR - - - - 3,094 2,994 2,466

N DIR - - - - 3,083 3,056 2,332

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3,826 3,949 5,047 5,311 5,225 5,486 4,374

2,049 2,156 2,579 2,728 2,674 2,778 2,233

1,777 1,793 2,468 2,583 2,551 2,708 2,141

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

3,580 4,555 4,784 5,274 4,978 5,149 4,448

1,908 2,332 2,445 2,666 2,500 2,685 2,266

1,672 2,223 2,339 2,608 2,478 2,464 2,182

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

3,150 4,265 6,546 4,563 4,297 4,384 3,846

1,710 2,371 4,232 2,557 2,537 2,732 2,363

1,440 1,894 2,314 2,006 1,760 1,652 1,483

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

3,401 4,619 4,575 5,252 5,124 5,512 -

1,812 2,305 2,348 2,637 2,597 2,807 -

1,589 2,314 2,227 2,615 2,527 2,705 -

MADW 3,489 4,347 5,238 5,100 5,160 5,316 4,367

STDEV 285 307 893 359 674 613 393

DAYFAC 1.35 1.09 0.90 0.92 0.91 0.89 1.08
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